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Date Start Event Name Location Depart Return
Tue 08/31/2021 2:30 pm WHS Chamber Choir Singers - Auditions HS Choir Room
Tue 09/07/2021 2:30 pm WHS Chamber Choir Rehearsal HS Choir Room
Tue 09/14/2021 2:30 pm WHS Chamber Choir Rehearsal HS Choir Room
Tue 09/21/2021 2:30 pm WHS Chamber Choir Rehearsal HS Choir Room
Tue 09/28/2021 2:30 pm WHS Chamber Choir Rehearsal HS Choir Room
Tue 10/05/2021 2:30 pm WHS Chamber Choir Rehearsal HS Choir Room
Tue 10/12/2021 11:00 am Concert Chorale/Winfield Warrior Singers

Event
Mid Rivers Mall 9:30 am 2:00 pm

Tue 10/12/2021 2:30 pm WHS Chamber Choir Rehearsal HS Choir Room
Tue 10/19/2021 2:30 pm WHS Chamber Choir Rehearsal HS Choir Room
Thu 10/21/2021 7:00 pm HS and MS Fall Choir Concert High School Gym
Tue 10/26/2021 2:30 pm WHS Chamber Choir Rehearsal HS Choir Room
Tue 11/02/2021 2:30 pm WHS Chamber Choir Rehearsal HS Choir Room
Fri 11/05/2021 6:00 pm Winfield Chamber Choir - Holiday Performance Long Row Lavender 4:15 pm 9:30 pm
Tue 11/09/2021 2:30 pm WHS Chamber Choir Rehearsal HS Choir Room
Tue 11/16/2021 2:30 pm WHS Chamber Choir Rehearsal HS Choir Room
Tue 11/23/2021 2:30 pm WHS Chamber Choir Rehearsal HS Choir Room
Tue 11/30/2021 2:30 pm WHS Chamber Choir Rehearsal HS Choir Room
Fri 12/03/2021 5:00 pm Winfield Chamber Singers - Holiday

Performance
Mount Pleasant Park 3:30 pm 9:30 pm

Mon 12/06/2021 5:30 pm Winfield Chamber Singers - Holiday
Performance

Fort Zumwalt Park 4:45 pm 9:00 pm

Tue 12/07/2021 2:30 pm WHS Chamber Choir Rehearsal HS Choir Room
Fri 12/10/2021 5:30 pm Winfield Chamber Singers - Holiday

Performance
Daniel Boone Home 4:00 pm 9:30 pm

Sat 12/11/2021 11:00 am Winfield Chamber Singers - Holiday
Performance

Foundry Art Centre 10:00 am 3:00 pm

Tue 12/14/2021 2:30 pm WHS Chamber Choir Rehearsal HS Choir Room
Mon 12/20/2021 7:00 pm HS and MS Christmas Choir Concert High School Gym
Sat 03/05/2022 1:30 pm Band & Choir District Solo and Ensemble

Contest
FT. ZUMWALT EAST HIGH 12:00 pm 4:00 pm

Fri 03/11/2022 10:00 am WHS Choir @ District Large Ensemble Contest FT. ZUMWALT SOUTH HIGH 9:20 am 2:00 pm
Thu 04/07/2022 2:00 am Choir Disney Trip St. Louis Lambert International Airport
Sun 04/10/2022 9:00 pm Choir Disney Trip St. Louis Lambert International Airport
Fri 04/29/2022 11:00 am WHS Choir to Mizzou - State Solo & Ensemble Mizzou 9:00 am 5:00 pm
Wed 05/04/2022 7:00 pm HS Choir Spring Concert High School Gym


